Fiscal Year 2018-2019
End of Year Report
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2018/2019 FY Income Budget vs Actual

Offertory

Capital Campaign

Otherlncome

mBudget

$287.824 $388,953

$67.904

W Actual

$275,023 $325716

$105,992

Other Income

Endowment Contributions
Leases & Rental Income

AAA Refund d
Altar Flowers

Georgia Bulletin
Votive Candle Income

$
$
$
$
School of Religion $
$
$
N

Other Income Total

Budget Actual

- $ 14,550

- $ 4,000
63,239 F$ 80,837
2178 $ 1,990
1,185 % 3,763
1166 $ 741
136 $ 111
67,904 $ 105,992
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2018/2019 FY Expense Budget vs Actual

Facilities

Administrative
& General

Liturgy

Archdiocesan
Support

Music

i

Religious
Education

Rectory

mBudget

$77.958

$141,929

$83,155

$41,203

$48,697

$15988

$11,435

W Actual

$99.314

$125,238

$108,309

$26,561

$47 426

$18.894

$27.968
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2018/2019 FY Total Income & Expense - Budget vs Actual

Total Income

Total Expense

M Budget

$744,681

$420,365

W Actual

$706,731

$453,710




